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Pattern Name: 35068 - Dawn of a New Day

Designed By: Todd Trainer

Company: Dimensions

Copyright: Dimensions

Fabric: Aida 14, White

124w X 176h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   22.50w X 31.93h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¿ 1 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK.  /Dimensions 14301
{ 1 DMC 210 Lavender-MD.  /Dimensions 14303
O 1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD.  /Dimensions  13019
S 1 DMC 310 Black.  /Dimensions 18403
W 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray.  /Dimensions 18512
á 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT.  /Dimensions 18511
b 1 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.  /Dimensions 17978
Z 1 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD.  /Dimensions 17977
é 1 DMC 433 Brown-MD.  /Dimensions 15470
K 1 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT.  /Dimensions 16264
Ö 1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT.  /Dimensions 16253
Ñ 1 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT.  /Dimensions 17167
p 1 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT.  /Dimensions 12305
$ 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT.  /Dimensions 18510
É 2 DMC 816 Garnet.  /Dimensions 13072
Â 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.  /Dimensions 15360
ü 1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green.  /Dimensions 16270
| 1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT.  /Dimensions 12306
k 1 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK.  /Dimensions 16258
U 1 DMC 3354 Dusty Rose-LT.  /Dimensions  13003
A 1 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK.  /Dimensions 13176
ˆ 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT.  /Dimensions 17004
À 1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT.  /Dimensions 15376

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
g 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK.  / Dim 14301
j 1 DMC 210 Lavender-MD.  / Dim 14303
ú 1 DMC 353 Peach .  /Dimensions 6031
Ä 1 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT.  / Dim 16264
# 1 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT.  / Dim 12305
n 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  /Dimensions 12296
· 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT.  /Dimensions 17031
¤ 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD.  /Dimensions 6016
í 1 DMC 809 Delft Blue.  /Dimensions 6017
Î 1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT.  / Dim 12306
t 1 DMC 3354 Dusty Rose-LT.  / Dim 13003
b 1 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK.  / Dim 13176
Š 1 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT.  / Dim 17004
7 1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT.  / Dim 15376

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
§ 4 DMC 1 White.  /Dimensions 11001

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black.  /Dimensions 18403
1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray.  /Dimensions 18512
3 DMC 317 Pewter Gray.  /Dimensions 18512
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT.  /Dimensions 18511
1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.  /Dimensions 18514
2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.  /Dimensions 15360
1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green.  /Dimensions 16270
1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT.  /Dimensions 12306


